Range: Eton
Colour: Storm Grey
SKU: 8570230182730531051

Technical Data

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Average Weight / Unit (kg)
Units per Square Metre
Pack Size

Solar Absorption

LRV

440

335

32

5.8

9.26

270

0.86

14.5

Basix

Watercourse Width
Minimum Head Lap
Maximum Head Lap
Minimum Pitch With Sarking
Bonding Method

Product Warranty

Solar Absorption

Dark

36

75

110

20°

Cross Bond
50 Years

0.86

A BRAND OF



