

Range: Eton

Colour: Storm Grey

SKU: 8570230182730531051

Technical Data

Length (mm)	440
Width (mm)	335
Height (mm)	32
Average Weight / Unit (kg)	5.8
Units per Square Metre	9.26
Pack Size	270
Solar Absorption	0.86
LRV	14.5

Basix	Dark
Watercourse Width	36
Minimum Head Lap	75
Maximum Head Lap	110
Minimum Pitch With Sarking	20
Bonding Method	Cross Bond
Product Warranty	50 Years
Solar Absorption	0.86

A BRAND OF

BRICKWORKS